JANUARY 2000

WEST VIRGINIA MONTHLY COMMUNICABLE DISEASE SURVEILLANCE DATA BY COUNTY
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COUNTY

McDOWELL
MERCER

MONROE

RALEIGH

SUMMERS
WYOMING

REGION 1 TOTAL

CABELL

LINCOLN
LOGAN

MASON
MINGO

WAYNE

REGION 2 TOTAL

BOONE
CLAY

KANAWHA
PUTNAM

REGION 3 TOTAL

BRAXTON
FAYETTE

GREENBRIER
NICHOLAS

POCAHONTAS
WEBSTER

REGION 4 TOTAL

CALHOUN
GILMER

JACKSON

PLEASANTS
RITCHIE
ROANE
WIRT
WOOD

REGION 5 TOTAL
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WEST VIRGINIA MONTHLY COMMUNICABLE DISEASE SURVEILLANCE DATA BY COUNTY
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0

0

0

0

COUNTY

BROOKE

HANCOCK

MARSHALL
OHIO

TYLER

WETZEL

REGION 6 TOTAL

DODDRIDGE
HARRISON
MARION

MONONGALIA
PRESTON
TAYLOR

REGION 7 TOTAL

BARBOUR
LEWIS

RANDOLPH
TUCKER

UPSHUR

REGION 8 TOTAL

BERKELEY
GRANT

HAMPSHIRE
HARDY

JEFFERSON
MINERAL

MORGAN

PENDLETON

REGION 9 TOTAL

TOTAL 1/2000

TOTAL 1/1999
Y-T-D 2000
Y-T-D 1999

Y-T-D 5-YR MEDIAN

*Disease became reportable August 11, 1998; therefore, no 5-year median is available.

NOTE: Reports received during the month of January 2000 with a 1999 onset date are included in 1999 data.
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JAN 2000 - JAN 2000

WEST VIRGINIA CUMULATIVE COMMUNICABLE DISEASE SURVEILLANCE DATA BY COUNTY
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WEST VIRGINIA CUMULATIVE COMMUNICABLE DISEASE SURVEILLANCE DATA BY COUNTY

JAN 2000 - JAN 2000

COUNTY

IAMEBIASIS

[CAMPYLOBACTERIOSIS

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS*

Cyclospora INFECTION*

E. coli O157:H7*

ENCEPHALITIS, ARBOVIRAL

ENCEPHALITIS, OTHER

GIARDIASIS

H. influenzae, INV. DISEASE

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYND.

HEPATITIS A

HEPATITIS B

HEPATITIS C

LISTERIOSIS*

LYME DISEASE

MALARIA

MENINGITIS, ASEPTIC

MENINGOCOCCAL, INV. DIS.

MENINGITIS, OTH. BACT.

PERTUSSIS

PSITTACOSIS

RABIES, ANIMAL

RMSF

SALMONELLOSIS

SHIGELLOSIS

S. pneumo, DRUG RES. INV.*

STREP, GROUP A INV. DIS.*

STREP TSS*

TETANUS

TUBERCULOSIS

TYPHOID FEVER (S. typhi)

TOTAL JAN '00 - JAN '00

TOTAL JAN '99 - JAN '99

BROOKE
HANCOCK
MARSHALL
OHIO
TYLER
WETZEL
REGION 6 TOTAL

=

W O O N O O

O O O O O O O

DODDRIDGE
HARRISON
MARION
MONONGALIA
PRESTON
TAYLOR

REGION 7 TOTAL

N O B P O O O

N B O Ok O O

BARBOUR
LEWIS
RANDOLPH
TUCKER
UPSHUR
REGION 8 TOTAL

w O O W O O

o O O O O O

BERKELEY
GRANT
HAMPSHIRE
HARDY
JEFFERSON
MINERAL
MORGAN
PENDLETON
REGION 9 TOTAL

O N P O Rk P O Rk O

N O O O O F O O

Y-T-D 2000

0

1

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

[y
©

Y-T-D 1999

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N O

w >

11

Y-T-D 5-YR MEDIAN

0

2

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

*Disease became reportable August 11, 1998; therefore, no 5-year median is available.

NOTE: Reports received during the month of January 2000 with a 1999 onset date are included in 1999 data.
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JANUARY 2000

WV REGION 1 MONTHLY COMMUNICABLE DISEASE SURVEILLANCE DATA BY DATE OF REPORT
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*Disease became reportable August 11, 1998; therefore, no 5-year median is available.

NOTE: Reports received during the month of January 2000 with a 1999 onset date are included in 1999 data.
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JANUARY 2000

WV REGION 7 MONTHLY COMMUNICABLE DISEASE SURVEILLANCE DATA BY DATE OF REPORT
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*Disease became reportable August 11, 1998; therefore, no 5-year median is available.

NOTE: Reports received during the month of January 2000 with a 1999 onset date are included in 1999 data.
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WV REGION 9 MONTHLY COMMUNICABLE DISEASE SURVEILLANCE DATA BY DATE OF REPORT
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COUNTY

BERKELEY
GRANT

HAMPSHIRE
HARDY

JEFFERSON
MINERAL

MORGAN

PENDLETON

REG 9 TOTAL 1/2000
REG 9 TOTAL 1/1999

WV TOTAL 1/2000
WV TOTAL 1/1999

WV REGION 9 Y-T-D COMMUNICABLE DISEASE SURVEILLANCE DATA BY DATE OF REPORT

COUNTY

BERKELEY
GRANT

HAMPSHIRE
HARDY

JEFFERSON
MINERAL

MORGAN

PENDLETON

REG 9 Y-T-D 2000,
REG 9 Y-T-D 1999

REG 9 Y-T-D 5-YR MEDIAN

WV Y-T-D 2000

WV Y-T-D 1999

WV Y-T-D 5-YR MEDIAN
*Disease became reportable August 11, 1998; therefore, no 5-year median is available.

NOTE: Reports received during the month of January 2000 with a 1999 onset date are included in 1999 data.
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